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Glass (140ml)
3,100
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i1 3,700
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O EZAFZERT Limited Edition NOGUCHI NAOHIKO

FTRECERE - T-LARNEINET,

Bottle (720ml)

15,600

Bottle (720m1)

18,000
Bottle(360ml)

12,500

Bottle (720ml)
190,000
96,000

29,000

35,000

Bottle (720ml)

11,500

38,000

Bottle (770ml)
120,000
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Glass (140ml)

3,600
1,800
1,900
4,000

2,900

3,600
4,800
2,900
3,900
3,600
3,100
2,100
2,600
2,900
7,600
5,300
3,000
3,200
3,400

3,100

Bottle (720ml)

8,000
15,000

14,600

13,000
18,000

17,000

10,000
11,000

13,000

25,000
13,600

15,000



-Seasonal Recommendation-

Masumi Hiyaoroshi Yamahai Junmai Ginjo

- Sparkling SAKE -
CHIYOMUSUBI SORAH

KID Junmai Daiginjo Sparkling

- Juyondai from Yamagata -

Junyondai Junmai Daiginjo Hizoushu

- Dassai from Yamaguchi -
DASSAI Beyond
DASSAI 23

Collaboration with Austria
DASSAI Composing the Future

Glass(140ml)

3,100

Glass(140ml)
Tottori 3,700

Wakayama

Glass(140ml)

5,900

- NOGUCHI NAOHIKO SAKE INSTITUTE from Ishikawa -

Kanagaso
Junmai

Junmai Daiginjo 2018 Vintage

Limited Edition NOGUCHI NAOHIKO

Prices inclusive of taxes and service charge.

Glass(140ml)
2,400
3,400

Bottle(720ml)

15,600

Bottle(720ml)
18,000
Bottle(360ml)

12,500

Bottle(720ml)
190,000

Bottle(720ml)
96,000
29,000

356,000

Bottle(720ml)
11,500

38,000

Bottle(770ml)

120,000

- Local SAKE -
Tatsuriki Daiginjo
Sennorikyuu Junmai
Goshin Junmai Ginjo
Goshin Junmai Daiginjo

Junmai KAGURA Midnight Blue

Denshu Tokubetsu Junmai
Denshu Junmai Daiginjo
Hakurakusei Junmai Ginjo
Daishichi Junmai Daiginjo
Niida Shizenshu Junmai Ginjo
Tengumai Junmai Daiginjo 50
Kikuhime Yamahai Junmai
Shimeharitsuru Junmai Ginjo
Kamoshibito Kuheiji

Jikon Tokubetsu Junmai Nama
Kokuryu Daiginjo
Chiyomusubi Goriki 40

Yamadanishiki 40 Mau Hakucho

HIRAN Nikomaru

Hananoka Junmai Daiginjo Ouka

Glass(140ml)
Hyogo 3,600
Osaka 1,800
Nara 1,900
Nara 4,000
Kyoto 2,900

Glass(140ml)

Aomori 3,600
Aomori 4,800
Miyagi 2,900
Fukushima 3,900
Fukushima 3,600
Ishikawa 3,100
Ishikawa 2,100
Niigata 2,600
Aichi 2,900
Mie 7,600
Fukui 5,300
Tottori 3,000
Tottori 3,200
Nagasaki 3,400
Kumamoto 3,100

Bottle(720ml)

8,000
18,000

14,600

Bottle(720m1)

13,000
18,000

17,000

10,000
11,000

13,000

25,000
13,500

15,000



