-季節のおすすめ-	Glass (140ml)	Bottle (720ml)	- 関西のお酒-		Glass (140ml)	Bottle (720ml)
真澄 ひやおろし 山廃純米吟醸	3,100	15,600	^{たつりき} 龍力 米のささやき 大吟醸	兵庫	3,600	
			*************************************	大阪	1,800	
			五神 純米吟醸 無濾過生原酒 中汲み	奈良	1,900	8.000
- スパークリング日本酒 -	Glass (140ml)	Bottle (720ml) 18,000 Bottle(360ml) 12,500	五神 斗瓶囲い 純米大吟醸	奈良	4,000	18,000
CHIYOMUSUBI SORAH	鳥取 3,700		純米 神蔵 無濾過・無加水・生酒 ルリ		,	
記土 純米大吟醸 スパークリング	和歌山		純米 伊属 無濾過・無加水・生酒 ルリ	京都	2,900	14,600
			田酒 特別純米	青森	3,500	
- プレミアム日本酒 -	Glass (140ml)	Bottle (720ml)	西酒 純米大吟醸 四割五分 古城乃錦	青森	4,800	
十四代 純米大吟醸 秘蔵酒	山形	190,000	伯楽星 純米吟醸	宮城	2,900	13,000
獺祭 磨き その先へ	山口	96,000	大七 箕輪門 純米大吟醸	福島	3,900	18,000
獺祭 純米大吟醸 磨き二割三分	山口 5,900	29,000	にいだしぜんしゅ 純米吟醸	福島	3,500	17,000
オーストリアとのコラボレーション商品			天狗舞 純米大吟醸 50	石川	3,100	
獺祭 未来を作曲	山口	35,000	菊姫 山廃純米	石川	2,100	10,000
			とめばりつる が張鶴 純米吟醸 山田錦	新潟	2,600	11,000
~!!!!! # ~ \V ~ *** #~ ~		Bottle (720m1) 11,500	かもしびとくへいじ 醸し人九平次 純米大吟醸	愛知	2,900	13,000
- 石川県 農口尚彦研究所 -	Glass (140ml)		而今 特別純米 生	三重	7,500	
観音下 無濾過原酒	2,400		^{こくりゅう} 黒 龍 大吟醸 龍	福井	5,300	25,000
純米 無濾過生原酒 3,400			千代むすび 純米大吟醸 強力 40	鳥取	3,000	13,500
純米大吟醸 無濾過原酒 2018 Vintage		38,000			5,000	10,000
農口尚彦研究所 Limited Edition NOGUCHI NAOHIKO		Bottle (770ml) 120,000	千代むすび 山田錦 40「舞う白鳥」	鳥取	3,200	15,000
			飛鸞 HIRAN にこまる	長崎	3,400	
			花の香 純米大吟醸 桜花	熊本	3,100	

-Seasonal Recommendation- Glass(140ml) Masumi Hiyaoroshi Yamahai Junmai Ginjo 3,100		Bottle(720ml)	-	Local SAKE -	Gla	ss(140ml)	Bottle(720ml)
		15,600	T	atsuriki Daiginjo	Hyogo	3,600	
				ennorikyuu Junmai	Osaka	1,800	
- Sparkling SAKE -	Glass(140ml)	Bottle (720ml)		, -			2.000
CHIYOMUSUBI SORAH	Tottori <i>3,700</i>	18,000		ioshin Junmai Ginjo	Nara	1,900	8,000
		Bottle (360ml)	G	ioshin Junmai Daiginjo	Nara	4,000	18,000
KID Junmai Daiginjo Sparkling	Wakayama	12,500	Jι	unmai KAGURA Midnight Blue	Kyoto	2,900	14,600
					$Glas_{l}$	s(140ml)	Bottle(720ml)
- Juyondai from Yamagata -		Bottle(720ml)	D	enshu Tokubetsu Junmai	Aomori	3,500	
Junyondai Junmai Daiginjo Hizoushu		190,000	D	enshu Junmai Daiginjo	Aomori	4,800	
			Н	lakurakusei Junmai Ginjo	Miyagi	2,900	13,000
- Dassai from Yamaguchi -	Glass(140ml)	Bottle(720ml)	D	aishichi Junmai Daiginjo	Fukushima	3,900	18,000
DASSAI Beyond		96,000	N	liida Shizenshu Junmai Ginjo	Fukushima	3,500	17,000
DASSAI 23	5,900	29,000	T	engumai Junmai Daiginjo 50	Ishikawa	3,100	
Collaboration with Austria			K	ikuhime Yamahai Junmai	Ishikawa	2,100	10,000
DASSAI Composing the Future		35,000	S	himeharitsuru Junmai Ginjo	Niigata	2,600	11,000
			K	amoshibito Kuheiji	Aichi	2,900	13,000
- NOGUCHI NAOHIKO SAKE INSTITUTE from Ishikawa -			Jii	kon Tokubetsu Junmai Nama	Mie	7,500	
V.	Glass(140ml)	Bottle(720ml)	K	okuryu Daiginjo	Fukui	5,300	25,000
Kanagaso	2,400	11,500	С	hiyomusubi Goriki 40	Tottori	3,000	13,500
Junmai Junmai Daiginjo 2018 Vintage	3,400	38,000	Y	amadanishiki 40 Mau Hakucho	Tottori	3,200	15,000
Janmar Daiginjo 2016 vintage							10,000
		Bottle(770ml)	Н	IIRAN Nikomaru	Nagasaki	3,400	
Limited Edition NOGUCHI NAOHIKO		120,000	Н	Iananoka Junmai Daiginjo Ouka	Kumamoto	3,100	